
ASANSOL ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR –EVEN SEMESTER 2020 [January to June ] 

 
Month Date Day Routine activity Particulars 

January 1 Wednesday Holiday  New year’s day 

January 2 Thursday Reopen after winter 

Recess (For Faculty)- 

Co Curricular 

Activity* 

 

January 3 Friday Co-

CurricularActivity* 

Monthly Review Meeting for December,2019 

January 4 Saturday Weekly off Weekly off 

January 5 Sunday Weekly off Weekly off 

January 6 Monday Theory Examination  

January 7 Tuesday Theory Examination  

January 8 Wednesday Theory Examination  

January 9 Thursday Theory Examination  

January 10 Friday Theory Examination  

January 11 Saturday Weekly off/Extra 

Curricular Activities 

Staff Picnic (Or any Saturday) 

January 12 Sunday Weekly off  

January 13 Monday 1 Teaching Day 

[Commencement of 

Even Semester 

Academic  Session 

2020]6 Teaching Day 

 

January 14 Tuesday 2 Teaching Day Group League Matchesof SJS Cricket Tournament 

for Staff-SJSMT 

 

Group League Matchesof SJS Volleyball 

Tournament for Students-SJSMVT 

January 15 Wednesday 3 Teaching Day Group League Matchesof SJS Cricket Tournament 

for Staff-SJSMT 

 

Group League Matchesof SJS Volleyball 

Tournament for Students-SJSMVT 

January 16 Thursday 4 Teaching Day Group League Matchesof SJS Cricket Tournament 

for Students-SJSMCT 

     

January 17 Friday 5 Teaching Day Group League Matchesof SJS Cricket Tournament 

for Students-SJSMCT 

January 18 Saturday Weekly off Semifinal & final Matchesof SJS Volleyball 

Tournament for Students-SJSMVT 

January 19 Sunday Weekly off  

January 20 Monday 6 Teaching Day Semester Registration  

Semifinal Matchesof SJS Cricket Tournament for 

Staff-SJSMT 

January 21 Tuesday 7 Teaching Day Semester Registration  

Semifinal Matchesof SJS Cricket Tournament for 

Students-SJSMCT 

January 22 Wednesday 8 Teaching Day   Semester Registration  

Final Matchesof SJS Cricket Tournament for 

Students-SJSMCT 
 

Final Matchesof SJS Cricket Tournament for 

Staff-SJSMT 

January 23 Thursday Holiday Netaji’s birthday 
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January 24 Friday 9 Teaching Day   Semester Registration  

January 25 Saturday Weekly off  

January 26 Sunday Holiday/Weekly off Republic Day 

January 27 Monday 10 Teaching Day Semester Registration  

Distribution of project to students 

January 28 Tuesday 11 Teaching Day Distribution of project to students 

January 29 Wednesday Holiday Saraswati Puja 

January 30 Thursday 12 Teaching Day  

January 31 Friday 13 Teaching Day  

February 1 Saturday Weekly off  

February 2 Sunday Weekly off  

February 3 Monday 14 Teaching Day  

February 4 Tuesday 15 Teaching Day  

February 5 Wednesday 16 Teaching Day Last date of Distribution 1
st
 Assignment 

 

Monthly Review Meeting for January 2020 

February 6 Thursday 17 Teaching Day Innovative Idea Proposal Submission at 

Department 

February 7 Friday 18 Teaching day Innovative Idea Proposal Submission at 

Department 

February 8 Saturday Weekly off / Extra 

Curricular Activities 

Annual Sports 

February 9 Sunday Weekly off  

February 10 Monday 19 Teaching Day  

February 11 Tuesday 20 Teaching Day  

February 12 Wednesday 21 Teaching Day  

February 13 Thursday 22 Teaching Day  

February 14 Friday 23 Teaching Day Last day of Submission of 1
st
 Assignment 

February 15 Saturday Co-Curricular 

Activity 

24 Teaching Day 

Seminar –CSE,IT & CA  

February 16 Sunday Weekly off  

February 17 Monday 25 Teaching Day  

February 18 Tuesday 26 Teaching Day  

February 19 Wednesday 27 Teaching Day  

February 20 Thursday 28 Teaching Day 1
st
 Class Test 

February 21 Friday 29 Teaching Day 1
st
 Class Test  

February 22 Saturday Weekly Off  

February 23 Sunday Weekly off  

February 24 Monday 30 Teaching Day  

February 25 Tuesday 31 Teaching Day  

February 26 Wednesday 32 Teaching Day  

February 27 Thursday 33  Teaching Day  

February 28 Friday 34 Teaching Day Result Declaration of 1st Class Test 

February 29 Saturday Co-Curricular Activity 

35 Teaching Day 
Seminar- ECE, EIE, Physics 
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March 01 Sunday Weekly off  

March 02 Monday 36 Teaching Day Last date of Distribution 2
nd

 Assignment 

March 03 Tuesday 37 Teaching Day   

March 04 Wednesday 38 Teaching Day  Monthly Review Meeting for February 2020 

March 05 Thursday 39 Teaching Day  

March 06 Friday 40 Teaching Day  

March 07 Saturday Weekly off   

March 08 Sunday Weekly off  

March 09 Monday Holiday Dolyatra 

March 10 Tuesday Holiday Holi 

March 11 Wednesday 41 Teaching Day  

March 12 Thursday 42 Teaching Day Debate / GD/ PPT Competition 

March 13 Friday 43 Teaching Day Debate / GD/ PPT Competition 

March 14 Saturday Weekly off/Co-

Curricular Activities 

44 Teaching Day 

Seminar- CE, ME 

March 15 Sunday Weekly off  

March 16 Monday 45 Teaching Day Last day of Submission of  2
nd

 Assignment 

March 17 Tuesday 46 Teaching Day Review of Project ( 1
st
) 

March 18 Wednesday Unit / Slot test 2
nd

 Class Test 

March 19 Thursday Unit / Slot test 2
nd

 Class Test 

Final Evaluation of  Innovative Idea competition 

March 20 Friday Unit / Slot test 2
nd

 Class Test 

Final Evaluation of  Innovative Idea competition 

March 21 Saturday Weekly off/Extra 

Curricular Activities 

Parent-Teacher Meeting – I 

March 22 Sunday Weekly off  

March 23 Monday 47 Teaching Day    

March 24 Tuesday 48 Teaching Day    

March 25 Wednesday 49 Teaching day  

March 26 Thursday 50 Teaching day  

March 27 Friday 51 Teaching day Result Declaration of  2
nd

  Class Test 

March 28 Saturday Weekly off/Co-

Curricular Activities 

55 Teaching day 

Seminar –EE ,Chemistry, BBA 

March 29 Sunday Weekly off  

March 30 Monday 52 Teaching day Last date of Distribution 3
rd

 Assignment 

March 31 Tuesday 53 Teaching day  

April 1 Wednesday 54 Teaching day  

April 2 Thursday 55 Teaching day  

April 3 Friday 56 Teaching day  

April 4 Saturday Weekly off  

April 5 Sunday Weekly off  

April 6 Monday 57 Teaching day Monthly Review Meeting for March 2020 

April 7 Tuesday 58 Teaching Day  

April 8 Wednesday 59 Teaching Day  
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April 9 Thursday 60 Teaching Day Last day of Submission of  3

rd
 Assignment 

April 10 Friday Holiday Good Friday 

April 11 Saturday Weekly off  

April 12 Sunday Weekly off  

April 13 Monday 61Teaching Day  

April 14 Tuesday Holiday     Bengali New Year 

April 15 Wednesday 62 Teaching Day  

April 16 Thursday 63 Teaching day 3
rd

 Class Test 

April 17 Friday 64  Teaching day 3
rd

 Class Test 

April 18 Saturday Weekly off  

April 19 Sunday Weekly off  

April 20 Monday 65 Teaching Day Last date of Distribution 4
th

 Assignment 

April 21 Tuesday 66 Teaching Day Review of Project ( 2
nd

 ) 

April 22 Wednesday 66 Teaching Day Collection of Student feedback 

April 23 Thursday 67 Teaching Day Collection of Student feedback 

April 24 Friday 68 Teaching Day Result Declaration of 3
rd

  Class Test 

Collection of Student feedback 

April 25 Saturday Weekly off  Parent Teacher Meeting II 

April 26 Sunday Weekly off  

April 27 Monday 69 Teaching day  

April 28 Tuesday 70 Teaching day  

April 29 Wednesday 71 Teaching Day  

April 30 Thursday 72 Teaching day  Last day of Submission of  4
th

 Assignment 

May 1 Friday May Day May Day 

May 2 Saturday Weekly off  

May 3 Sunday Weekly off  

May 4 Monday 73 Teaching day  

May 5 Tuesday 74 Teaching day  

May 6 Wednesday 75 Teaching day  

May 7 Thursday Test Slot 4
th
 Class Test 

Monthly Review Meeting for April 2020 

May 8 Friday Test Slot 4
th

 Class Test /Submission of Requisition for 

Infrastructure and Manpower 
May 9 Saturday Test Slot 4

th
 Class Test 

May 10 Sunday Weekly off  

May 11 Monday 76 Teaching day  

May 12 Tuesday 77 Teaching day  

May 13 Wednesday 78 Teaching day  

May 14 Thursday 79 Teaching day  

May 15 Friday 80 Teaching day. Result Declaration of  4
th
   Class Test 

May 16 Saturday Weekly off  

May 17 Sunday Weekly off  

May 18 Monday Univ. Exam Practical Examination and Viva Voce 

May 19 Tuesday Univ. Exam Practical Examination and Viva Voce 

May 20 Wednesday Univ. Exam Practical Examination and Viva Voce 
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May 21 Thursday Univ. Exam Practical Examination and Viva Voce 

May 22 Friday Univ. Exam Practical Examination and Viva Voce 

May 23 Saturday Weekly off  

May 24 Sunday Weekly off  

May 25 Monday Holiday Id ulFitr 

May 26 Tuesday University Exam. Theory Examination 

May 27 Wednesday University Exam. Theory Examination 

May 28 Thursday University Exam. Theory Examination 

May 29 Friday University Exam. Theory Examination 

May 30 Saturday Weekly off  

May 31 Sunday Weekly off  

June 1 Monday University Exam. Theory Examination 

June 2 Tuesday University Exam. Theory Examination 

June 3 Wednesday University Exam. Theory Examination 

June 4 Thursday University Exam. Theory Examination 

Monthly Review meeting for May,2020 

June 5 Friday University Exam. Theory Examination 

June 6 Saturday Weekly off  

June 7 Sunday Weekly off  

June 8 Monday University Exam. Theory Examination 

June 9 Tuesday University Exam. Theory Examination 

June 10 Wednesday  Faculty Development Program 

June 11 Thursday  Faculty Development Program 

June 12 Friday  Faculty Development Program 

June 13 Saturday Weekly off  

June 14 Sunday Weekly off  

June 15 Monday  Faculty Development Program 

June 16 Tuesday  Faculty Development Program 

June 17 Wednesday Semester Break   

June 18 Thursday Semester Break   

June 19 Friday Semester Break  

June 20 Saturday Weekly off  

June 21 Sunday Weekly off  

June 22 Monday Semester Break   

June 23 Tuesday Semester Break   

June 24 Wednesday Semester Break  

June 25 Thursday Semester Break   

June 26 Friday Semester Break   

June 27 Saturday Weekly off  

June 28 Sunday Weekly off  

 


